2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
June 11 & 12, 2011

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 4 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

o
Race 2 - SUN 12/06/2011 11:05 AM- -.....

Race started at 11:05:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:28.319 +2.267 11:23:33.029
(84) Stephen Clark 13 1:27.136 +1.084 11:25:00.165
1 1:25.066 +4.320 11:07:24.591 14 1:27.413 +1.361 11:26:27.578
2 1:22.648 +1.902 11:08:47.239
3 1:22.471 +1.725 11:10:09.710 (27) Stanton Guy
4 1:22.871 +2.125 11:11:32.581 1 1:31.263 +4.846 11:07:31.852
5 1:22.521 +1.781 11:12:55.108 2 1:27.71 +1.354 11:08:59.623
6 1:22.657 +1.911 11:14:17.765 3 1:28.269 +1.852 11:10:27.892
7 1:21.957 +1.211 11:15:39.722 4 1:27.946 +1.529 11:11:55.838
8 1:21.578 +0.832 11:17:01.300 5 1:27.354 +0.937 11:13:23.192
9 121717 +0.971 11:18:23.017 6 1:26.417 11:14:49.609
10 1:23.128 +2.382 11:19:46.145 7 1:26.679 +0.262 11:16:16.288
1 1:21.486 +0.740 11:21:07.631 8 1:26.898 +0.481 11:17:43.186
12 1:20.906 +0.160 11:22:28.537 9 1:27.518 +1.101 11:19:10.704
13 1:20.746 11:23:49.283 10 1:27.019 +0.602 11:20:37.723
14 1:21.254 +0.508 11:25:10.537 11 1:26.774 +0.357 11:22:04.497
12 1:28.326 +1.909 11:23:32.823
(2) Jim Cutts 13 1:27.249 +0.832 11:25:00.072
1 1:28.103 +2.824 11:07:27.856 14 1:27.934 +1.517 11:26:28.006
2 1:26.508 +1.229 11:08:54.364
3 1:26.450 +1.171 11:10:20.814 (118) Gayle Baird
4 1:26.450 +1.171 11:11:47.264 1 1:34.458 +4.295 11:07:35.049
5 1:25.895 +0.616 11:13:13.159 2 1:30.547 +0.384 11:09:05.596
6 1:26.631 +1.352 11:14:39.790 3 1:31.056 +0.893 11:10:36.652
7 1:26.144 +0.865 11:16:05.934 4 1:31.291 +1.128 11:12:07.943
8 1:25.925 +0.646 11:17:31.859 5 1:31.779 +1.616 11:13:39.722
9 1:25.869 +0.590 11:18:57.728 6 1:31.022 +0.859 11:15:10.744
10 1:26.310 +1.031 11:20:24.038 7 1:31.191 +1.028 11:16:41.935
1 1:26.432 +1.153 11:21:50.470 8 1:31.606 +1.443 11:18:13.541
12 1:25.816 +0.537 11:23:16.286 9 1:34.017 +3.854 11:19:47.558
13 1:25.279 11:24:41.565 10 1:30.163 11:21:17.721
14 1:25.657 +0.378 11:26:07.222 n 1:31.194 +1.031 11:22:48.915
12 1:32.277 +2.114 11:24:21.192
(78) Mary Lyford 13 1:30.894 +0.731 11:25:52.086
1 1:31.081 +4.273 11:07:31.350
2 1:27.837 +1.029 11:08:59.187
3 1:28.222 +1.414 11:10:27.409
4 1:27.181 +0.373 11:11:54.590
5 1:27.118 +0.310 11:13:21.708
6 1:27.351 +0.543 11:14:49.059
7 1:26.808 11:16:15.867
8 1:26.968 +0.160 11:17:42.835
9 1:27.423 +0.615 11:19:10.258
10 1:27.084 +0.276 11:20:37.342
1 1:26.871 +0.063 11:22:04.213
12 1:28.058 +1.250 11:23:32.271
13 1:27.588 +0.780 11:24:59.859
14 1:27.450 +0.642 11:26:27.309
(00) Krista Johnson
1 1:31.935 +5.883 11:07:32.204
2 1:27.906 +1.854 11:09:00.110
3 1:28.033 +1.981 11:10:28.143
4 1:27.972 +1.920 11:11:56.115
5 1:28.055 +2.003 11:13:24170
6 1:26.052 11:14:50.222
7 1:26.135 +0.083 11:16:16.357
8 1:27.041 +0.989 11:17:43.398
9 1:27.528 +1.476 11:19:10.926
10 1:26.904 +0.852 11:20:37.830
11 1:26.880 +0.828 11:22:04.710
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